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Current Period: OCTOBER 2016

FUND Descr Account

MTD

Debit

MTD

Credit

Current

Balance

CASH IN BANK

GENERAL FUND G 101-10100 $40,215.24 $97,806.63 $66,110.75

2010 FLOOD G 201-10100 $0.00 $0.00 $2,318.61

RURAL FIRE FUND G 203-10100 $0.00 $1,572.41 $20,707.87

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY G 210-10100 $445.03 $140.00 -$1,890.07

2016 FLOOD G 216-10100 $0.00 $6,569.17 -$6,667.17

TIF 1 Debt Service G 305-10100 $0.00 $0.00 -$77,034.15

G.O. DEBT SERVICE FUND G 311-10100 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2014 G.O. IMPROVEMENT G 314-10100 $0.00 $0.00 $73,333.33

2007 BROADWAY DEBT FUND G 320-10100 $0.00 $0.00 $22,276.92

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT REVOLVING G 401-10100 $0.00 $0.00 $4,922.93

TIF DISTRICT 1 G 405-10100 $0.00 $0.00 $8,527.83

2014 STREET RECONSTRUCT G 411-10100 $0.00 $0.00 $771.71

HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSI G 412-10100 $0.00 $0.00 $534.07

WATER UTILITY FUND G 601-10100 $0.00 $6,406.53 -$15,654.39

SEWER UTILITY FUND G 602-10100 $0.00 $1,346.14 $5,887.66

CEDAR POINTE HOUSING G 610-10100 $0.00 $0.00 $1,599.60

$40,660.27 $113,840.88 $105,745.50CASH IN BANKTotal

UTILITY COLLECTION ACCOUNT

GENERAL FUND G 101-10101 $541.69 $541.69 $0.00

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT REVOLVING G 401-10101 $542.84 $2.14 $25,629.26

WATER UTILITY FUND G 601-10101 $26,389.42 $229.15 $100,754.49

SEWER UTILITY FUND G 602-10101 $26,552.83 $187.71 $195,307.91

$54,026.78 $960.69 $321,691.66UTILITY COLLECTION ACCOUNTTotal

PROJECT MONEY - MM

GENERAL FUND G 101-10102 $541.69 $0.00 $482,737.57

RURAL FIRE FUND G 203-10102 $0.00 $0.00 $50,113.00

G.O. DEBT SERVICE FUND G 311-10102 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2014 G.O. IMPROVEMENT G 314-10102 $0.00 $0.00 $22,461.36

2007 BROADWAY DEBT FUND G 320-10102 $0.00 $0.00 $75,000.00

2014 STREET RECONSTRUCT G 411-10102 $0.00 $0.00 $351,451.06

SEWER UTILITY FUND G 602-10102 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$541.69 $0.00 $981,762.99PROJECT MONEY - MMTotal

MONEY MARKET ACCT

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY G 210-10103 $0.24 $0.00 $2,790.55

HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSI G 412-10103 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.24 $0.00 $2,790.55MONEY MARKET ACCTTotal

SAVINGS ACCT - FIRE DEPT.

GENERAL FUND G 101-10150 $0.00 $0.00 $15,079.31

RURAL FIRE FUND G 203-10150 $0.00 $0.00 $15,079.30

$0.00 $0.00 $30,158.61SAVINGS ACCT - FIRE DEPT.Total

SAVINGS ACCT - LF/ST.OLAF

GENERAL FUND G 101-10151 $0.00 $0.00 $4,697.63
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$0.00 $0.00 $4,697.63SAVINGS ACCT - LF/ST.OLAFTotal

PARK IMPROVEMENT

GENERAL FUND G 101-10153 $0.00 $0.00 $2,406.93

$0.00 $0.00 $2,406.93PARK IMPROVEMENTTotal

CASH-LLOYD MANAGEMENT

CEDAR POINTE HOUSING G 610-10160 $0.00 $0.00 $57,904.91

$0.00 $0.00 $57,904.91CASH-LLOYD MANAGEMENTTotal

PETTY CASH

CEDAR POINTE HOUSING G 610-10170 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00

$0.00 $0.00 $100.00PETTY CASHTotal

NEW RICHLAND EDA SAVINGS

CEDAR POINTE HOUSING G 610-10180 $0.00 $0.00 $3,854.00

$0.00 $0.00 $3,854.00NEW RICHLAND EDA SAVINGSTotal

NEW RICHLAND EDA - GMHF SAVING

CEDAR POINTE HOUSING G 610-10190 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00NEW RICHLAND EDA - GMHF SAVINGTotal

INVESTMENTS

GENERAL FUND G 101-10400 $126.74 $0.00 $166,319.70

RURAL FIRE FUND G 203-10400 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT REVOLVING G 401-10400 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

WATER UTILITY FUND G 601-10400 $0.00 $0.00 $47,243.41

SEWER UTILITY FUND G 602-10400 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$126.74 $0.00 $213,563.11INVESTMENTSTotal

ESCROW/REFUNDING

2007 BROADWAY DEBT FUND G 320-10410 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

WATER UTILITY FUND G 601-10410 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00ESCROW/REFUNDINGTotal

INTEREST RECEIVABLE

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY G 210-10450 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT REVOLVING G 401-10450 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TIF DISTRICT 1 G 405-10450 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SEWER UTILITY FUND G 602-10450 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00INTEREST RECEIVABLETotal

LOANS RECEIVABLE

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY G 210-10600 $0.00 $0.00 $9,000.00

$0.00 $0.00 $9,000.00LOANS RECEIVABLETotal

FLOOD LOANS RECEIVABLE

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY G 210-10601 $0.00 $0.00 $157,580.45

$0.00 $0.00 $157,580.45FLOOD LOANS RECEIVABLETotal

ALLOWANCE FOR FORGIVEABLE LOAN

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY G 210-10602 $0.00 $0.00 -$91,612.00


